STATE

Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
District of Columbia
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho
lllinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada
New Hampshire
New Jersey

Final FY 2006 State Allocations

Child Abuse Prevention and Treatment Act (CAPTA)

ALLOCATION

$419,907
$112,797
$500,091
$274,023
$3,095,669
$412,456
$327,141
$114,071
$87,863
$1,250,621
$764,258
$147,386
$171,510
$1,118,622
$568,398
$291,563
$284,765
$377,561
$451,640
$149,188
$496,543
$543,922
$904,702
$473,732
$305,244
$520,093
$125,752
$198,250
$218,519
$151,929
$737,365

STATE

New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

Subtotal
American Samoa
Guam
Northern Mariana Islands
Puerto Rico

Virgin Islands

Subtotal

TOTAL

ALLOCATION

$217,457
$1,594,300
$696,697
$102,962
$1,001,036
$343,825
$328,734
$1,012,193
$131,600
$382,442
$116,726
$510,488
$1,988,319
$286,644
$98,575
$622,353
$548,459
$182,495
$500,687
$92,434

$26,354,007
58,409
68,062
55,839
409,593
61,290

$653,193

$27,007,200
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