Final FY 2006 State Allocations Child Abuse Prevention and Treatment Act (CAPTA)

STATE	ALLOCATION	STATE	ALLOCATION
Alabama	\$419,907	New Mexico	\$217,457
Alaska	\$112,797	New York	\$1,594,300
Arizona	\$500,091	North Carolina	\$696,697
Arkansas	\$274,023	North Dakota	\$102,962
California	\$3,095,669	Ohio	\$1,001,036
Colorado	\$412,456	Oklahoma	\$343,825
Connecticut	\$327,141	Oregon	\$328,734
Delaware	\$114,071	Pennsylvania	\$1,012,193
District of Columbia	\$87,863	Rhode Island	\$131,600
Florida	\$1,250,621	South Carolina	\$382,442
Georgia	\$764,258	South Dakota	\$116,726
Hawaii	\$147,386	Tennessee	\$510,488
Idaho	\$171,510	Texas	\$1,988,319
Illinois	\$1,118,622	Utah	\$286,644
Indiana	\$568,398	Vermont	\$98,575
Iowa	\$291,563	Virginia	\$622,353
Kansas	\$284,765	Washington	\$548,459
Kentucky	\$377,561	West Virginia	\$182,495
Louisiana	\$451,640	Wisconsin	\$500,687
Maine	\$149,188	Wyoming	\$92,434
Maryland	\$496,543		
Massachusetts	\$543,922	Subtotal	\$26,354,007
Michigan	\$904,702		
Minnesota	\$473,732	American Samoa	58,409
Mississippi	\$305,244	Guam	68,062
Missouri	\$520,093	Northern Mariana Islands	55,839
Montana	\$125,752	Puerto Rico	409,593
Nebraska	\$198,250	Virgin Islands	61,290
Nevada	\$218,519		,
New Hampshire	\$151,929	Subtotal	\$653,193
New Jersey	\$737,365		, ,
		TOTAL	\$27,007,200